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Saturday   9:45 am Lanes 3 - 16Warpath Lanes
USBC Certification: 220719

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16
 21  03/09  4- 7  9-11  1- 5  8- 3 13-12  6-10  2-14
 22  03/16  8-10  2- 5 12- 3  1- 7 14- 6 13-11  4- 9

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +

PlaceTeam Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Place Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP
1 Cheetahs 58½ 21½ 339 501 48002
2 Team 6 48 32 419 421 40382
3 Scared Splitless 47½ 32½ 585 255 45509
4 AC/DC 47½ 32½ 614 226 44639
5 Team 2 46½ 33½ 397 443 45591
6 Ball Breakers 45 35 657 183 46919
7 Team 10 42 38 641 199 40128

8 Team 13 40 40 376 464 42361
9 Big Four 37 43 718 122 40025

10 Reptilians 35½ 44½ 370 470 40098
11 SAM: The Three 33 47 620 220 39197
12 Team 7 31 49 550 290 37793
13 3 Chipmunks 26 54 333 507 34871
14 Team 5 17½ 62½ 583 257 36909

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Reptilians  Lane 7  HDCP=470
50 Owen Klages 96 114 5472 57 348 287 80 175 95 350 698
49 Evan Klages 91 119 4875 53 277 220 97 73 98 268 622
38 Elijah Osborne 63 147 1702 27 218 187 0 0

100 Vacant 120 90 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 630
2 - Team 2  Lane 15  HDCP=443

68 Aiden Kilgore 100 110 5723 57 337 276 85 140 88 313 643
69 Sammy Summey 102 108 5231 51 331 276 95 106 96 297 621
67 Uriah Hall 75 135 4082 54 250 192 98 66 100 264 672

113 Vacant 120 90 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 630
3 - SAM: The Three  Lane 10  HDCP=220

6 Savannah Place 102 108 5558 54 313 255 0 0
45 Abby-Jay Jardines 177 33 6927 39 549 506 0 0

3 Mackenzie Place 154 56 8325 54 510 452 0 0
13 Jayke Leaverton 187 23 2246 12 574 558 0 0

4 - Cheetahs  Lane 3  HDCP=501

8 Allison Cuneo 77 133 4642 60 272 208 78 89 65 232 631
9 Peyton Cuneo 90 120 5421 60 312 248 71 71 91 233 590

15 Mason Wilson 52 158 2857 54 164 106 59 48 43 150 621
101 Vacant 120 90 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 630

5 - Team 5  Lane 8  HDCP=257

25 Kylie Price 108 102 3919 36 332 292 0 0
42 Destiny Dishner 137 73 7446 54 420 362 179 131 170 480 702

214 Lili Brown 155 55 933 6 471 461 167 154 158 479 656
130 Cierra Laster 183 27 1099 6 557 547 181 168 200 549 630

6 - Team 6  Lane 13  HDCP=421
39 Aiden Laws 110 100 5304 48 357 305 0 0
41 Riley Laws 80 130 3867 48 264 212 0 0
85 Teagan Reed 109 101 4595 42 355 309 113 106 144 363 669

104 Vacant 120 90 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 630
7 - Team 7  Lane 4  HDCP=290

7 Max Hillyard 176 34 3183 18 534 512 0 0
23 Andrew McClellan 162 48 8762 54 529 471 153 167 145 465 609
24 Conner VanDusen 137 73 7833 57 447 386 0 0

128 Joshua Landers 75 135 3150 42 270 224 88 85 85 258 666
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Saturday   9:45 am Lanes 3 - 16Warpath Lanes
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
8 - 3 Chipmunks  Lane 9  HDCP=507

88 Ada Light 116 94 6660 57 360 299 137 109 124 370 652
37 Isaac Osborne 64 146 1494 23 196 169 0 0

212 Addie Valaderez 65 145 780 12 210 194 0 0
106 Andrew Valladarez 88 122 265 3 269 262 0 0

17 Ava Foreman 105 105 2531 24 331 303 0 0
9 - Big Four  Lane 5  HDCP=122

46 Peyton Keesee 193 17 8123 42 607 561 222 172 180 574 625
94 Kyler Coger 167 43 8352 50 552 498 233 145 121 499 628
44 Madison Wilson 165 45 9418 57 542 481 126 188 158 472 607

215 Lucas Park 193 17 1744 9 584 571 226 221 181 628 700
10 - Team 10  Lane 14  HDCP=199

31 Nathan Ball 168 42 8605 51 521 466 141 194 161 496 622
32 Cayden Melton 153 57 6453 42 477 431 213 159 142 514 688
19 Isaiah Mounts 200 10 7817 39 625 582 0 0

108 Vacant 120 90 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 630
11 - Ball Breakers  Lane 6  HDCP=183

22 Jeremiah S. Killen 181 29 10321 57 599 538 0 0
21 Emily G. Killen 156 54 7982 51 496 441 0 0
71 Mason Rose 156 54 9399 60 492 428 130 154 226 510 675

213 Ryan Barrett 164 46 3938 24 517 489 170 204 215 589 742
12 - Scared Splitless  Lane 12  HDCP=255

33 Dallas Dye 142 68 8138 57 442 381 157 200 154 511 718
34 Logan Bates 199 11 11945 60 655 591 173 195 219 587 620
27 Blake Mitchell 164 46 6411 39 519 476 160 157 178 495 633

127 Ethan Bowers 80 130 3613 45 275 226 0 0
13 - Team 13  Lane 11  HDCP=464

36 Joel Marino 68 142 3709 54 224 166 74 69 96 239 665
70 Jordan Hamilton 142 68 5113 36 464 424 122 138 165 425 629
52 Kamdyn Lue 82 128 4456 54 275 217 72 104 71 247 631

129 Vincent Gipe 84 126 3038 36 277 237 122 96 99 317 701
14 - AC/DC  Lane 16  HDCP=226

28 Alex J. Nelson 178 32 9794 55 588 529 139 167 202 508 604
72 Deagan VanDusen 130 80 7056 54 411 353 0 0

2 Aidan Place 151 59 8168 54 496 438 0 0
211 Keegan Williams 155 55 2807 18 469 447 134 194 197 525 699
Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

Boys 200.44 Isaiah Mounts 199.08 Logan Bates 193.40 Peyton Keesee
Girls 177.62 Abby-Jay Jardines 165.23 Madison Wilson 156.51 Emily Killen

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Boys Scratch Game 279 Logan Bates 277 Isaiah Mounts 257 Kyler Coger
Scratch Series 716 Logan Bates 682 Kyler Coger 678 Isaiah Mounts

Handicap Game 307 Kyler Coger 304 Andrew McClellan 304 Conner VanDusen
Handicap Series 832 Kyler Coger 809 Cayden Melton 773 Jeremiah Killen

Girls Scratch Game 256 Abby-Jay Jardines 232 Madison Wilson 205 Mackenzie Place
Scratch Series 650 Abby-Jay Jardines 557 Madison Wilson 513 Emily Killen

Handicap Game 293 Abby-Jay Jardines 278 Destiny Dishner 273 Ada Light
Handicap Series 761 Abby-Jay Jardines 717 Savannah Place 713 Destiny Dishner

Temporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary Substitutes
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Saturday   9:45 am Lanes 3 - 16Warpath Lanes
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Juliett Galban 445 4 115 132 347 0
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Saturday     9:45 am Warpath Lanes
Reprint of Scores -- Week 20Reprint of Scores -- Week 20Reprint of Scores -- Week 20Reprint of Scores -- Week 20Reprint of Scores -- Week 20Reprint of Scores -- Week 20Reprint of Scores -- Week 20Reprint of Scores -- Week 20Reprint of Scores -- Week 20Reprint of Scores -- Week 20

Lane 3 2 - Team 2   Week 20  03/02/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Aiden Kilgore 100 110 85 140 88 313 643
Sammy Summey 102 108 95 106 96 297 621
Uriah Hall 74 136 98 66 100 264 672
Vacant 120 90 v120 v120 v120 360 630

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 398 432 404 1234 1234

Handicap 444 444 444 1332
Total 842 876 848 1234 2566

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 4 12 - Scared Splitless   Week 20  03/02/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Dallas Dye 141 69 157 200 154 511 718
Logan Bates 199 11 173 195 219 587 620
Blake Mitchell 164 46 160 157 178 495 633

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 490 552 551 1593 1593

Handicap 126 126 126 378
Total 616 678 677 1593 1971

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 5 14 - AC/DC   Week 20  03/02/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Alex J. Nelson 178 32 139 167 202 508 604
Keegan Williams 152 58 134 194 197 525 699

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 273 361 399 1033 1033

Handicap 90 90 90 270
Total 363 451 489 1033 1303

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 6 3 - SAM: The Three   Week 20  03/02/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
No one bowled

Lane 7 8 - 3 Chipmunks   Week 20  03/02/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ada Light 116 94 137 109 124 370 652

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 137 109 124 370 370

Handicap 94 94 94 282
Total 231 203 218 370 652

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 8 6 - Team 6   Week 20  03/02/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Teagan Reed 108 102 113 106 144 363 669
Vacant 120 90 v120 v120 v120 360 630

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 233 226 264 723 723

Handicap 192 192 192 576
Total 425 418 456 723 1299

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Lane 9 10 - Team 10   Week 20  03/02/2024

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Nathan Ball 168 42 141 194 161 496 622
Cayden Melton 152 58 213 159 142 514 688
Vacant 120 90 v120 v120 v120 360 630

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 474 473 423 1370 1370

Handicap 190 190 190 570
Total 664 663 613 1370 1940

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 10 4 - Cheetahs   Week 20  03/02/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Allison Cuneo 77 133 78 89 65 232 631
Peyton Cuneo 91 119 71 71 91 233 590
Mason Wilson 53 157 59 48 43 150 621
Vacant 120 90 v120 v120 v120 360 630

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 328 328 319 975 975

Handicap 499 499 499 1497
Total 827 827 818 975 2472

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Lane 11 11 - Ball Breakers   Week 20  03/02/2024

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Mason Rose 155 55 130 154 226 510 675
Ryan Barrett 159 51 170 204 215 589 742

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 300 358 441 1099 1099

Handicap 106 106 106 318
Total 406 464 547 1099 1417

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 12 1 - Reptilians   Week 20  03/02/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Owen Klages 94 116 80 175 95 350 698
Evan Klages 92 118 97 73 98 268 622
Vacant 120 90 v120 v120 v120 360 630

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 297 368 313 978 978

Handicap 324 324 324 972
Total 621 692 637 978 1950

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
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Saturday     9:45 am Warpath Lanes
Lane 13 7 - Team 7   Week 20  03/02/2024

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Andrew McClellan 162 48 153 167 145 465 609
Joshua Landers 74 136 88 85 85 258 666

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 241 252 230 723 723

Handicap 184 184 184 552
Total 425 436 414 723 1275

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 14 9 - Big Four   Week 20  03/02/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Peyton Keesee 193 17 222 172 180 574 625
Kyler Coger 167 43 233 145 121 499 628
Madison Wilson 165 45 126 188 158 472 607
Lucas Park 186 24 226 221 181 628 700

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 807 726 640 2173 2173

Handicap 129 129 129 387
Total 936 855 769 2173 2560

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Lane 15 5 - Team 5   Week 20  03/02/2024

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Destiny Dishner 136 74 179 131 170 480 702
Lili Brown 151 59 167 154 158 479 656
Cierra Laster 183 27 181 168 200 549 630

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 527 453 528 1508 1508

Handicap 160 160 160 480
Total 687 613 688 1508 1988

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 16 13 - Team 13   Week 20  03/02/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Joel Marino 68 142 74 69 96 239 665
Jordan Hamilton 142 68 122 138 165 425 629
Kamdyn Lue 82 128 72 104 71 247 631
Vincent Gipe 82 128 122 96 99 317 701

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 390 407 431 1228 1228

Handicap 466 466 466 1398
Total 856 873 897 1228 2626

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
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